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Школа
	Прием пищи
	Раздел
	        Блюдо


	Выход, гр
	Белки, гр
	Жиры, гр
	Углеводы, гр
	Калорийность
	Цена

	Обед
	1 Блюдо
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Горячее блюдо
	Макароны отварные 
	200
	7.09
	5.03
	47.48
	266
	9.85

	
	Соус
	Соус томатный с запеченной курочкой
	80
	12.85
	6.22
	1.96
	117.81
	26.95

	
	Закуска
	Салат из капусты с зел . горошком со сметаной
	100
	1.41
	5.08
	9.02
	87.4
	7.21

	
	Напиток
	Чай с сахаром 
	200
	2
	0
	15
	58
	3.66

	
	Десерт
	Мандарин
	142
	1.1
	0.43
	17.04
	80
	18.57

	
	Хлеб
	Хлеб
	50
	5.4
	1.6
	21.2
	121
	3.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	69.29


